
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017970 19.73 5.45 107.53

30018102 P5 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 19.76 4.15 82.00

30018112 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.94 3.95 78.76

30018121 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.91 5.45 108.51

30018131 P5 - (77651) SANDROCK GARDENS 5PSSDB 19.80 4.90 97.02

30018136 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.80 3.95 78.21

30018148 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 19.76 5.45 107.69

30018159 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 19.85 5.45 108.18

30018176 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.83 3.95 78.33

37106834 P11 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 19.83 5.20 103.12

37106889 P11 - (26005) HOURLY STANDBY HSBT 1.00 68.21 68.21

72029914 P15 - (89435) YELLOW CROWN 9300 FM 518 77584 7PSSDB 19.68 5.00 98.40

75018534 P16 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 20.23 5.45 110.25

75018614 P16 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 20.27 5.45 110.47

75018653 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.20 5.45 110.09

75018661 P16 - (77651) SANDROCK GARDENS 5PSSDB 20.25 4.90 99.22

75018670 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.24 5.45 110.31

75018679 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.24 5.45 110.31

75018688 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

75018718 P16 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 20.20 5.20 105.04

75018730 P16 - (93498) SAFSTOR - West Orem 5PSSDB 20.23 5.45 110.25

75018740 P16 - (84029) "72"" WATERLINE- Fannin" 5PSSDB 20.27 6.15 124.66

75018751 P16 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 20.14 7.30 147.02

75018763 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 20.25 3.95 79.99

75018766 P16 - (84029) "72"" WATERLINE- Fannin" 5PSSDB 20.23 6.15 124.41

75018777 P16 - (48421) Hourly Standby Time HSBT 1.00 30.00 30.00

75018778 5PSSDB 20.27 4.90 99.32

2697.83

5% -134.89

SUBTOTAL 2562.94

-$849.87

TOTAL $1713.07

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 1/5/2024

R001380

788

D130

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (97427) Grand Park Village

P16 - (77651) SANDROCK GARDENS

Fuel


	12-29-2023 TO 01-04-2024



